AW36099
Dec . 2023 V1.8
                             1                © 2023 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd All Rights Reserved
AW36099x Synchronous Step-up Converter with Ultra Low
Quiescent Current
Features
⚫ Ultra Low Quiescent Current:
IQ into VIN Pin: 200nA

Dec . 2023 V1.8
                             5                © 2023 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW36099DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN 2mm x 2mm x
0.75mm-6L
FZRT MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW36099CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP 1.245mm x
0.885mm x
0.600mm-6B
SYT1 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW360997DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN 2mm x 2mm x
0.75mm-6L
GVXS MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW360997CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP 1.245mm x
0.885mm x
0.600mm-6B
02VS MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW360996DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN 2mm x 2mm x
0.75mm-6L
7E2R MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW360996CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP 1.245mm x
0.885mm x
0.600mm-6B
PCR2 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW360995DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN 2mm x 2mm x
0.75mm-6L
C02Q MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW360995CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP 1.245mm x
0.885mm x
0.600mm-6B
XGHY MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW360994DNR -40°C～85°C
DFN 2mm x 2mm x
0.75mm-6L
MCKG MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AW360994CSR -40°C～85°C
WLCSP 1.245mm x
0.885mm x
0.600mm-6B